APLISENS GROUP
AR625
n 1 universal measurement input (for thermoresistance, thermocouple or digital
temperature probes AR182 and AR183)
n 2 control outputs, relay or for SSR control
- output 1: ON-OFF with hysteresis, PID, AUTOTUNING PID
- output 2: ON-OFF with hysteresis
n automatic selection of PID parameteres function

- AR182/AR183 digital temperature probe
TERMINAL STRIPS, ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS
Order example
AR625 / P / P
Ar625, output 1 relay, output 2 relay
TEMPERATURE CONTROLLER
Ordering procedure
AR625 / o / o
Output 1 Output 2 Code
relay relay P
SSR SSR S
INSTALLATION DATA
Dimensions 96x48x79 mm
Panel window 92x46 mm
Fixin method panel, grups on the side of the enclosure
Material self-extinguishing NORYL 94V-0, polycarbonate
Conductor cross-sections (separate connectors) 2 22,5mm (supply and output 1),   1,5mm (others)
727 17
45
polycarbonate
NORYL
VIEW FROM THE FASTENING
HOLDER SIDE
AR955
PROGRAMMING
COPYING
clamp
TC
+_
RTD
(3-w)
RTD
(2-w)
2 3 4 5
G D V
A
R
1
8
2
A
R
1
8
3
12 13 14 15 16
Usup
11
- +
SSR1
- +
SSR2
10
PRG
9
P2 P1
b
la
ck
re
d
w
h
ite
APLISENS GROUP
Version 3.0.0   2024.10.23
TECHNICAL DATA